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18

28
25

27
60

Mats
Helle
Hedda
Amanda S.
Henrik K.

Solveig @ksne

Nils @ksne
Hermann
Nora B.
Linnea
Asne

Ina R.
Hedda
Anders
Martin B.
Ingeborg L.
Ida
Johan
Johan B.
Markus
Mille
Hedda E.
Noah
Elias
Kasper
Kasper O.
Edel A. G.
Evan
Linnea
Anine

Stein

pal

Tom Kare
Elin

Hans
Ragnar

Per Christian

Heimdal
Kristensen
Kristensen
Rognerud
Somdalen
Sandvik
Sandvik
Hoel
Bjgrnsveen
Snipstad
Sphagen
Andreassen
Grime
Walbye
Emilsen
Bekkelien
Rgnningen
Andresen
Bjg@rnsveen
Nordraak
Ladding
Johansen
Hesla
Ludvigsen
Skaufel
Hoff

Eide

Hesla
Emilsen
Emilsen

Andresen
Rgnningen
Kleven
Dunker
Lysen
Skogsbakken
Aasarmoen

2005
2006
2009
2009
2007
2006
2008
2006
2004
2004
2005
2007
2007
2004
2006
2007
2009
2008
2006
2002
2006
2007
2007
2006
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2006

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:30
00:02:30
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:30
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:30

00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:09:00
00:09:00
00:09:30

00:11:03
00:13:30
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:15:17
00:13:40
00:16:07
00:14:50
00:17:17
00:17:26
00:16:03
00:16:23
00:17:59
00:15:23
00:22:51
00:22:53
00:22:47
00:18:49
00:17:32
00:17:50
00:21:01
00:25:04
00:25:00
00:18:38
00:23:54
00:57:46
00:22:13
00:24:43
00:30:02
00:27:42

00:28:55
00:39:42
00:38:18
00:40:29
00:44:08
00:38:37
00:38:27

00:11:03
00:13:30
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:14:17
00:12:40
00:14:37
00:13:20
00:15:17
00:15:26
00:13:33
00:13:53
00:14:59
00:12:23
00:19:21
00:19:23
00:18:47
00:14:49
00:13:02
00:13:20
00:16:01
00:20:04
00:19:30
00:13:08
00:17:54
00:51:46
00:15:43
00:17:43
00:23:02
00:20:12

00:20:55
00:31:42
00:29:48
00:31:59
00:35:08
00:29:37
00:28:57

1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
2 runder
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde

2 runder
3 runder
3 runder
3 runder
3 runder
3 runder
3 runder



